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Palmarés consolidé

Carabine 50m 60BC Dames 1

Quota: 76
Rang Nom/Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total
0 Judith GOMEZ LES MOUETTES CDT CHARENTE-MARITIME 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Louise AUGUSTO GEM'TIR SPORTIF CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Agathe GIRARD ABEILLE DES AYDES CDT LOIR-ET-CHER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Lucie KISSENBERGER S.T. NITTING CDT MOSELLE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Romane MATTE A.T. STE-SAVINE CDT AUBE 105,5 103,7 102,4 103,6 102,7 104,8 622,7
2 Justine ALLEZARD T.S. BRIVADOIS CDT HAUTE-LOIRE 102,2 105,1 102,5 102,7 104,4 104,2 621,1
3 Jade BORDET S.E.T. BITCHE CDT MOSELLE 103,8 102,7 105 102 102,7 103,7 6199
4 Floriane BOGARD S.T. NEUFCHATEAU CDT VOSGES 102,8 104,1 102,9 101,7 105 102,7 619,2
5 Cassandre DEVAUX A.S.T. CREIL CDT OISE 102,6 100,5 104,8 102 103,6 104,1 617,6
6 Marie-Laure BAUDOT T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL CDT SAONE-ET-LOIRE 103,3 102 102,3 100,4 104,1 104,4 616,5
7 Helena ARIAS CASALS S.T.C. MILLAVOISE CDT AVEYRON 104 101,8 103,5 103,3 103,5 99,3 615,4
8 Emmanuelle NAAS ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE CDT BAS-RHIN 101,2 102,5 104,3 101,7 100,1 104,6 614,4
9 Olivia POPIELSKI CIBLE CLERMONTOISE CDT OISE 102,6 104,5 101,6 999 102,9 102,55 614
10 Sophia CARIN U.T. VILLENEUVE ASCQ CDT NORD 100 101,3 104,2 101,2 103,2 103,5 613,44
11 Aurélie CHAMPAGNE CIBLE FRANCONVIL. CDT VAL D'OISE 103,1 102,4 101,2 101,6 103,4 101,6 613,3
12 Marion GOBERVILLE A.S. MONTS TIR CDT INDRE-ET-LOIRE 101,1 102,3 102,9 101,6 102,6 102,1 612,6
13 Anne-Rose CHARDON C.R.T. BRETTEVILLE CDT CALVADOS 101,5 103 100,8 103,1 103,6 100,6 612,6
14 Aurélie KNOLL A.S.C.S. 1927 CDT BAS-RHIN 102,5 104 100,2 104,7 100,6 100,3 6123
15 Julie MILLIERE ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE CDT BAS-RHIN 102,4 100,6 104,6 103,6 97,6 102,7 611,55
16 Julie DAMBRIN C.T.S. CRETEIL CDT VAL-DE MARNE 102,7 102,4 103,7 102,3 103,3 96,9 611,3
17 Adeline JOUANEST S.M.T. VENDOME CDT LOIR-ET-CHER 105 1006 100,4 103,5 100,7 101 611,2
18 Océanne MULLER ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE CDT BAS-RHIN 101,3 103,4 103,1 102,3 101,5 99,4 611
19 Laura GAUTIER A.L. D'ARQUES CDT PAS-DE-CALAIS 100,7 101,8 100,3 104 101,2 102,9 610,9
20 Cécillya BOLVIN CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE CDT NORD 101 103,8 102,5 99,1 101,2 103,2 610,8
21 Lucie MOUCHANAT A.S.T. CREIL CDT OISE 100,9 103,3 101,3 102,5 1006 101,2 609,8
22 Mélody BAILLY-SALINS T.S. DU HAUT-JURA CDT JURA 100 100,9 102,5 102,3 100,5 103,5 609,7
23 Kristina COMPAIN A.S.T. CREIL CDT OISE 102,5 103,4 102,8 102 98,1 100,1 608,9
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25
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27
28
29
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
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46
47
48
49
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51
52
53

Clémence GUENOUX
Emilie POISOT
Mathilde UNGERER
Inés NIEWADA
Charléne CROTTET
Clémentine KRUMM
Eléonore JOURNET MIRAMON
Laura CREUSAT
Tiphaine DURAND
Candice FLEURY
Lisa ROETTELE
Sabrina NEYRINCK
Laura MORENO FLORES
Marie TROTTIER
Gwennaélle BARBE
Marléene TRIOUX
Céline MERCIER
Margo ROUCHON
Enola BASTIERE
Anaélle DANIELOU
Emilie MANZAGOL
Elise BREGNARD
Lisandra STORAI
llona DURET

Justine PICARD
Lorna CASTAGNOLI
Aurélie TIBAUT

Léna GIANNINI
Charlotte MARTIAL
Emma MARCHAL
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Palmarés consolidé

Association / Ligue

CIBLE DEVILLOISE CDT SEINE-MARITIME
LYON TIR CDT RHONE

ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE CDT BAS-RHIN
LES TIREURS DOUAISIS CDT NORD

T.S. DU HAUT-JURA CDT JURA

S.G.T. NIEDERBRONN CDT BAS-RHIN
ASNIERES TIR SPORTIF CDT HAUTS-DE-SEINE
E.S. THAONNAISE CDT VOSGES

TIR DU HUREPOIX CDT ESSONNE

ECOLE TIR ARNIERES CDT EURE

R.C. STRASBOURG CDT BAS-RHIN

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES CDT PAS-DE-CALAIS
C.T.S. CRETEIL CDT VAL-DE MARNE

E.T.S.L. CDT MAINE-ET-LOIRE

C.S. GARNISON RENNES CDT ILLE-ET-VILAINE
FRATERNELLE CUVILLY CDT OISE

0.S.M. LOMMOIS S.T. CDT NORD

U.S. ISSOIRIENNE CDT PUY-DE-DOME
C.T.S. PARTHENAY CDT DEUX-SEVRES

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON CDT YVELINES
U.S. ISSOIRIENNE CDT PUY-DE-DOME

A.L. D'ARQUES CDT PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T.C. MILLAVOISE CDT AVEYRON

ALERTE TIR CDT ISERE

R.C. STRASBOURG CDT BAS-RHIN

T.S. ANTIBES CDT ALPES-MARITIMES

T.N. VERSAILLES CDT YVELINES

SOURIRE DE CLICHY CDT HAUTS-DE-SEINE
ECOLE TIR ARNIERES CDT EURE

S.L. VINCEY TIR CDT VOSGES
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101,9
101,5
101,6
103,6
100,9
100,6
100,6
102,7
99,9
100,3
101,6
97,9
100,2
101,4
100,3
101,4
98,3
100,2
102,5
99

99
101,1
99,1
98
100,8
101,7
99,7
97,6
98,1
102,6

100
102,1
99,8
102,5
102,2
99,5
102,6
102
103,7
102,2
100,7
99,5
100,1
102
103,1
102
102,4
101,5
100,5
101,8
97,2
102,4
101,8
99,5
97,9
98,8
97,6
99
100,7
99,4

Saison 2024/2025

Séries
101,6 103,6
100,6 100,3
102,9 1021

98,8 101,6
102 102,7
100 102
100,3 101,44
101,7 99,4
100,8 98,7
101,6 97,5
101,1 100,8
101,7 1021
102,2 100,3
100,1 99,5
100,2 102,1
100,6 100,6
101,9 99,9
101,5 99,6
99,8 99,3
98,3 103
100,2 101,2
99,3 101,3
102,3 101,8
100,5 103,2
100,3 98
99,3 101,1
99,1 101,1
101,3 101,2
101,6 101,9
99,2 98,5

100,9
102,4
99,7
100
100,5
102,1
100,7
100,3
102
102,3
101,6
101,1
100,7
101
101,4
101,5
99,8
101,4
100
102,2
102,2
97,8
95,7
98,8
102,8
102
100,5
98,8
99,3
100,9

100,8
101,7
102,4
101,5
99,3
103,1
101,5
100,9
100,9
102
99,9
102,7
100,8
100,3
97,2
98,1
101,8
99,9
101,1
98,7
103,1
100,8
101,8
102,1
102,2
98,9
103,3
103,2
99,2
100

Total
608,8
608,6
608,5

608
607,6
607,3
607,1

607

606
605,9
605,7

605
604,3
604,3
604,3
604,2
604,1
604,1
603,2

603
602,9
602,7
602,5
602,1

602
601,8
601,3
601,1
600,8
600,6
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Palmarés consolidé

Rang Nom/Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total
54 Marie-Andréa VALLAT S.T. BOURGES CDT CHER 101,1  100,7 989 102,6 98,4 98,9 600,6
55 Virginie BARLERIN T.S. DECIZOIS CDT NIEVRE 100,2 100,7 98,2 101,6 97 102,83 600,5
56 Camille SENEGAS S.T. BEZIERS CDT HERAULT 100,7 98,4 102,2 98,6 98,6 101,7 600,2
57 Marie AUGER SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE CDT LOIRET 101,1 101,5 100,9 96,2 100,9 99,6 600,2
58 Camille LABADIE S.T. CIBOURE CDT PYRENEES-ATLANTIQUES 99,8 99,1 102 1024 99,6 97,2 600,1
59 Agathange SCHELL LA CIBLE DU SALEVE CDT HAUTE-SAVOIE 99,7 98,8 101,7 98,6 101,3 99,9 600
60 Audrey GOUBIER C.T. SAINT-ELOI CDT CHARENTE 99,4 97,3 100,5 97,7 104,2 100,5 599,6
61 Elise ARGOSTI CIBLE FRANCONVIL. CDT VAL D'OISE 98,2 100,4 100,2 101,7 100,1 99 599,6
62 Marie GALVEZ S.T. PONTARLIER CDT DOUBS 101,9 99,9 102,7 994 100,8 94,8 599,5
63 Agnés CARPENTIER 0.S.M. LOMMOIS S.T. CDT NORD 98,4 98,5 102,14 101,2 99,8 99,1 599,1
64 Mylene BARDEY S.T. BESANCON CDT DOUBS 99 99,7 101,5 100,4 99,9 98,1 598,6
65 Gwendoline BARBE C.S. GARNISON RENNES CDT ILLE-ET-VILAINE 98,2 98,4 101,44 98,6 98,7 103,2 598,5
66 Laétitia LEROUX T.C. STADE LAURENTIN CDT ALPES-MARITIMES 99,1 99,8 100,2 100,9 100 98,5 598,5
67 Charlotte LACOMBE S.T.C. MILLAVOISE CDT AVEYRON 95,7 102,3 98,3 99,8 100,6 101,7 598,4
68 Léa ROGER ECOLE TIR ARNIERES CDT EURE 101 98,9 98,9 101,1 98,3 99,8 598
69 Maéva MOELO S.T. NITTING CDT MOSELLE 99,4 99,4 99,6 101,1 98,6 99,7 597,8
70 Zoé KELLER S.T. RIEDISHEIM CDT HAUT RHIN 99,9 98,9 103,3 96,5 98,2 100,9 597,7
71 Clara LEMAIRE SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE CDT LOIRET 97,2 97,7 976 101,4 101,8 101,1 596,8
72 Azilis CHEVALLIER A.S. DEOLOISES CDT INDRE 100,1 97,5 101,9 96,7 100,2 99,9 596,3
73 Lola PATYN T.C. STADE LAURENTIN CDT ALPES-MARITIMES 100,9 97,7 96,2 100,6 98,8 101,9 596,1
74 Virginie TECHER CARCASSONNAISE TIR CDT AUDE 100,5 99,8 98,4 101,6 95,6 100,2 596,1
75 Audrey PINATEAU U.S. BRION CDT INDRE 99,8 99,5 98,6 100,1 08,7 99,4 596,1
76 Maureen LAFOREST ECOLE TIR ARNIERES CDT EURE 98,2 100,7 97.6 96,9 102 100,5 595,9
77 Julia CERNA LA DU GUESCLIN CDT ILLE-ET-VILAINE 100,2 100,5 98,2 99,7 99,2 98,1 595,9
78 Margaux FIEVET C.T.S. DE BOUSSOIS CDT NORD 100,4 101,5 98,1 99,8 95,9 99,8 5955
79 Jordane FAMENIAS S.T. BEZIERS CDT HERAULT 101,2 100,3 98,7 98,3 98,3 98,4 5952
80 Agathe PETRONE PRO PATRIA MONTESSON CDT YVELINES 100,6 96,6 97,6 97,2 100,8 102,1 594,9
81 Gwendoline BASTIDE STE COURBEVOISIENNE CDT HAUTS-DE-SEINE 97 100,6 100 98,8 100,1 98,3 594,8
82 Chloé PETREMANT S.T. D'AUDINCOURT CDT DOUBS 97,5 101,1 99,5 99,8 94 102,4 594,3
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83 Céline GOLLIOT

84 Tessa GRANDVILLAIN
85 Solenne THOMAS

86 Héléne GUILLERAND
87 llana DESCAMPS

88 Isis NIQUET MORILLON
89 Léa CLEMENCON

90 Clémence COLIN

91 Liona BOISSERIE

92 Sabrina GHARSALLAOUI
93 Laura LISSARDY

94 Amélie WEY

95 Camille WASSUKEVITCH
96 Aél LE PENE

97 Agathe DELAIRE

98 Julie CHERPIN

99 Morgane LEFEBVRE
100 Félicie GRANGE

101 Claire MEGEL

102  Charlene DEVELLENNE
103  Maiana PERUCHENA
104  Emilie DUTHU

105  Tatiana URWICZ

106 Romane WAGNER

107  Peggy DEHOUT

108  Estelle TANCHOUX

109 Laurine KNAEBEL

110  Ludivine GUIGNARD
111 Justine CHAMBRY

112  Marion SCHAFF

46e CdF 25 /50 m - 2025

Palmarés consolidé

Association / Ligue

A.L. D'ARQUES CDT PAS-DE-CALAIS
FRATERNELLE DE TIGY CDT LOIRET
CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM CDT BAS-RHIN
T.N. VERSAILLES CDT YVELINES

A.T.PN. THIONVILLE CDT MOSELLE

C.S. SMARVES CDT VIENNE

ST-ETIENNE SOLAURE CDT LOIRE

T.S. DE LA RADE CDT FINISTERE

U.S. ISSOIRIENNE CDT PUY-DE-DOME
C.S. GARNISON RENNES CDT ILLE-ET-VILAINE
S.T. CIBOURE CDT PYRENEES-ATLANTIQUES
S.E.T. BITCHE CDT MOSELLE

LA CIBLE D'EVREUX CDT EURE

LES TIREURS DU LOCH CDT MORBIHAN
U.S. ISSOIRIENNE CDT PUY-DE-DOME
CATS CDT RHONE

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES CDT PAS-DE-CALAIS
C.T.S.B.L.V. CDT DROME

S.AV.S.T.S. CDT MEUSE

C.T. ROLLOT CDT SOMME

N.S.T. VIRE CDT CALVADOS

C.T.S. CRETEIL CDT VAL-DE MARNE
A.S. TIR ROISSY CDT VAL D'OISE

A.T. GROS REDERCHING CDT MOSELLE
S.E.T. BITCHE CDT MOSELLE

C.T. BRENNOU CDT INDRE

S.T. WISSEMBOURG CDT BAS-RHIN
U.S. BRION CDT INDRE

S.T. MOYENMOUTIER CDT VOSGES
AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM CDT BAS-RHIN

Saison 2024/2025
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Séries

98,2 99,5 98,6 96,4 101,5 100,1
97,7 98 96,8 99,6 100,7 101,2
98,8 98,9 100,1 96,3 99,4 99,6
98,7 99,5 97,7 101,2 100,2 95,8
100,4 97,6 100,6 101,7 94,6 98
101,2 100,8 94,7 100 100,4 95,2
97,3 100,9 97,8 99 98,9 98
97,7 97 97,9 101,3 98,9 98,7
100,2 93,2 94,4 1011 101,4 100,8
97,7 98 100,7 97,9 97,3 99,3
101,1  102,3 96,9 95,3 97,1 98,2
98,3 98,1 100,2 98,7 98,4 97 1
96,8 96,4 102,2 97,9 98 99,3
99,8 101,6 99 99,7 95,7 94,5
98,3 98,6 97,1 99,7 96,2 99,6
100,3 96,1 102,9 97,3 94,5 98,4
98,9 100,3 95,5 97,8 97,5 99,1
95,5 99,2 98,4 101,5 98,7 95,1
97,5 94,6 94,8 101,2 99,7 99,5
99,6 101,2 96,3 85,2 102,6 102,1
96,4 99,8 96,6 97,5 97,6 98,9
95,6 96,9 98,4 99,8 97,4 98,6
99 1004 96,4 96,2 96,7 97,7
1011 90,5 99,5 99,9 99,1 96,2
96,4 99,3 96,4 98,3 97,7 98,1
97,5 99,2 95,5 94,3 100 99,2
94,6 98,2 94,3 99,9 99,7 98,8
97,3 98,4 96,9 96,6 96 98,9
95 97,2 96,5 97,2 97,6 100,1
101,3 96,4 93,8 97,7 95 98,8

Total
594,3
594
593,1
593,1
592,9
592,3
591,9
591,5
5911
590,9
590,9
590,8
590,6
590,3
589,5
589,5
589,1
588,4
587,3
587
586,8
586,7
586,4
586,3
586,2
585,7
585,5
584,1
583,6
583
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Rang Nom/Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total
113  Célia LAVIGNE C.T. CHARCOT CDT RHONE 94,8 98,1 93,1 97,9 98,3 100,4 582,6
114  Marine JEANNOT A.T. STE-SAVINE CDT AUBE 99,1 96,7 99,3 95,5 92,3 99,5 582,4
115 Léa BORTOLON S.T. RIEDISHEIM CDT HAUT RHIN 97,8 96 96 100,9 96,5 951 582,3
116  Amélie GUICHARD S.T. D'AUDINCOURT CDT DOUBS 93,3 99 96,6 99,1 97,1 97,1 582,2
117  Nadége RACLOT S.T. CIBOURE CDT PYRENEES-ATLANTIQUES 96,8 94,6 97,4 97,5 99,9 95,9 582,1
118 Emmeline TOUSSAINT S.T. RIEDISHEIM CDT HAUT RHIN 94,9 96,2 97,1 96 97,7 99,4 581,3
119  Charlotte ROUCHONNAT TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE CDT GIRONDE 91,5 99,1 98,6 952 1002 96,5 581,1
120 Laétitia DORR S.T.S. DIEUZE CDT MOSELLE 98,2 93,9 97,9 95 97,7 97,9 580,6
121 Natacha GENTILE S.T. BESANCON CDT DOUBS 96,1 97,7 99,4 97,3 96,4 93,6 580,5
122  Vanessa LAFRIDI CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE CDT NORD 99,6 92,6 94 101,4 97,9 94 579,5
123  Gaélle MAYNARD S.S.L.T. CDT HAUTE-VIENNE 94,6 100,8 95,5 97,2 94,1 97,1 579,3
124  Dalal BADREDDINE C.S. GARNISON RENNES CDT ILLE-ET-VILAINE 99,3 99,3 93,9 94 96,9 95,9 579,3
125 Léa BENIT REZE TIR SPORTIF CDT LOIRE-ATLANTIQUE 96,9 93,6 97,9 97,8 96 96,8 579
126  Roxane LAMBERT S.T. TOULON CDT VAR 97,5 94,4 95,2 99,7 95,4 96,1 578,3
127 Eléonore HARDY C.T. PALAISEAU CDT ESSONNE 08,2 97,2 90,1 97,9 95,5 99 5779
128  Audrey FOURNEAU S.A.V. S.T.S. CDT MEUSE 98,8 96,7 94,3 97,7 92,7 96,2 576,4
129  Lois BARBOT PRO PATRIA MONTESSON CDT YVELINES 88,1 95,2 98,8 98,6 97,8 97,8 576,3
130 Laurence LEVEQUE C.T. BRENNOU CDT INDRE 94,7 97,7 95,7 95,2 97,3 94,8 575,4
131 Aurore ALMANZA T.S. DE LA RADE CDT FINISTERE 95,5 96,6 95,4 96,7 95,4 95,4 575
132  Julia FRUCHART C.S. ANDELYS CDT EURE 96,5 96,5 96,1 95,3 94,4 96,1 574,9
133  Séverine COURSAULT PRO PATRIA MONTESSON CDT YVELINES 96,1 96,3 95,5 96 96,3 94 5742
134  Lucie JENDRZEJCZAK TIR CIBLE RPNA CDT ALLIER 95,4 97,4 93,2 91,8 97,6 98,7 574,1
135 Noémie DEMANGEON S.T. RIEDISHEIM CDT HAUT RHIN 90,4 92.8 94,5 08 97,2 99,2 572,1
136  Morgane ORY A.L. NEUVES MAISONS CDT MEURTHE-ET-MOSELLE 95,6 93,7 96,6 96,7 93,4 93,7 569,7
137  Elodie DANIELOU PRO PATRIA MONTESSON CDT YVELINES 97,4 96,6 91,2 97,1 90,6 96 568,9
138  Alice MICHEL U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE CDT ARDENNES 95 96,5 96,5 93,3 91,6 95,5 568,4
139  Sarah OLIVEIRA OLYMP. CLUB GIFFOIS CDT ESSONNE 97,4 96,5 91,5 94,9 94,2 93,1 567,6
140 Léa DUPIN CT CHAMBERY CDT SAVOIE 98,3 94,7 94,9 87,8 95,5 94,7 565,9
141 Cindy DA COSTA C.T. ROYEN CDT SOMME 94,3 98,4 95,8 92,8 90 94 565,3

142 Joahne ALI ASNIERES TIR SPORTIF CDT HAUTS-DE-SEINE 892 956 914 954 96,1 97,4 565,1
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143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
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Du 2 juil. 2025 au 9 juil. 2025

Nom / Prénom

Evelyne NICOLA

Cécile MESSANNOT
Nathalie DEMARLE-LIENARD
Charlotte BRARD
Charlotte VINCENZI
Caroline ANGLERAUX
Aurélie FELIX

Marie CHEVALIER

Maria CALL-NIETO

Lara LECOULTRE

Eléa JOLY

Aurélia POULHAZAN
Héloise MOGNOLLE
Andrea CLERTON-TIRET
Emilie CEVALTE

Nadeige CHAUDRON
Flavie GASPARD

Manon MICHEL DE ROISSY
Morgane VILLEDIEU
Anais OLIVES

Sabrina MELLOZZI
Anne-Sophie AMATO
Jennifer BACK

Faiza LOTFE LILAH
Alexia MAGNIER

Chloé THEILLOU

Carla DUCOURNAU
Céline CARRIERE

46e CdF 25 /50 m - 2025

Palmarés consolidé

Association / Ligue

S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL CDT MEUSE

C.T. DE PERTUIS CDT VAUCLUSE

S.T. COGNAC CDT CHARENTE

T.S. LA FOUGERAISE CDT ILLE-ET-VILAINE

S.T. NEUFCHATEAU CDT VOSGES

C.S. GARNISON RENNES CDT ILLE-ET-VILAINE
C.T.S. CHABRELOCHE CDT PUY-DE-DOME
A.S. TIR ROISSY CDT VAL D'OISE

S.L. VINCEY TIR CDT VOSGES

S.T. PONTARLIER CDT DOUBS

A.S. TIERCE CDT MAINE-ET-LOIRE

S.T. CIBOURE CDT PYRENEES-ATLANTIQUES
C.T. ROYEN CDT SOMME

FAISANS DU PARC CDT VAL-DE MARNE

S.T. NEUFCHATEAU CDT VOSGES

REX-CLUB DOMERATOIS CDT ALLIER

S.T. NITTING CDT MOSELLE

U.S. CARMAUX TIR CDT TARN

C.T.S. MONTELIMAR CDT DROME
ASSOCIATIR CDT ALPES-DE-HAUTE-PROVENCE
S.T. GUNSBACH CDT HAUT RHIN

S.T. QUINCY-VOISINS CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE
S.T. RIEDISHEIM CDT HAUT RHIN

SOURIRE DE CLICHY CDT HAUTS-DE-SEINE
S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN CDT SEINE-SAINT-DENIS
T.S. PERREUX CDT VAL-DE MARNE

STADE MONTOIS CDT LANDES

TIR VALLEE DE L'HERS CDT HAUTE-GARONNE

Saison 2024/2025
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Séries

96,6 92,8 90,3 92 97,8 94,6
92,2 95,9 96,2 93,8 93,9 91,7
96,6 90,8 87,1 99,2 98,1 91,6
92,9 93,9 95,5 90,2 94,2 96,1
94,5 95,1 95 95 91,4 89,5
97,4 97,2 95,4 89,2 93,4 87,8
94,2 88,5 95,5 95,1 95,5 91
93,7 93 95,3 93,4 93 89,8
91,4 89,5 94,5 91,7 96,8 93,7
95,3 84,7 91,8 92,3 96,4 96,1
92,1 89,4 91,4 95,6 95,6 91,9
92,6 89,4 91,8 94 93,4 93,3
77,1 98,1 93,7 93,5 941 94,7
92,2 92,7 95,5 92,2 91,2 86,1
94,4 93,9 88,9 93,6 88,7 89,6
92,8 88,3 90,4 92,9 95,1 88,7
89 88,7 94,2 87,9 94,3 91,4
86,8 93,1 92 89,4 95,4 87,8
88,8 88,9 88,4 94,5 89,8 93,8
86,4 84,2 94 92,4 92,7 92,8
92,5 92,1 87,2 80,1 91 92,6
87,7 914 96,1 85,7 82,9 88,7
88,9 88,3 79,9 87,7 93,1 91,3
85 81,9 90,3 89,3 89,3 92
87,5 82,2 82,8 79,8 80,3 84,5
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

Total
564,1
563,7
563,4
562,8
560,5
560,4
559,8
558,2
557,6
556,6

556
554,5
551,2
549,9
5491
548,2
545,5
544.5
544,2
542,5
535,5
532,5
529,2
527,8
497 1

0
0
0



